Q! >

{i\); North Western University, Khulna

Department of English Language and Literature

Semester Final Examination Schedule, Spring-2024 (Tri-Semester)

Programme: BA (Hons.) in English (REV/SE D_)

T 23/04/2024
Tuesday

25/04/2024
Thursday

27/04/2024

Saturday

29/04/2024
Monday

" 02/05/2024
Thursday

= 04/05/2024
Saturday

2.2704[24
Ewe—

Controller of Examinations

Prof. Dr. Naseem Ahmed
Controller of Examinations
North Western University
Khulna, Bangladesh

02:30 PM - 05:00 PM
(Room no. 502)

“ENG-1301
ENG-2107

ENG-3101
ENG-3301

ENG 1303
ENG-2301
ENG-3303
ENG-4201

"ENG-1304
ENG-2303
ENG-3105

ENG-23 05
ENG-3201
ENG-3305

ENG-1305
HSS-2333
ENG-3203
ENG-3307

\/ /6"([21-;

Chairperson of the Examination
Committee

Kamrun Nahar Shila
Assistant Professor
Department of English
Language & Literature
North Western University
Khulna Bn~nladesh



