Revised

North Western University, Khulna

Department of English Language and Literature Semester Final Examination Schedule, Spring-2024 (Tri-Semester)

Programme: BA (Hons.) in English (REVISED)

Date	Time	02:30 PM - 05:00 PM (Room no. 502)
	1/2024 sday	ENG-1301 ENG-2107 ENG-3103
25/04/2024 Thursday		ENG-3101 ENG-3301
27/04/2024 Saturday		ENG-1303 ENG-2301 ENG-3303 ENG-4201
29/04/2024 Monday		ENG-1304 ENG-2303 ENG-3105
02/05/2024 Thursday		ENG-2305 ENG-3201 ENG-3305
04/05/2024 Saturday		ENG-1305 HSS-2333 ENG-3203 ENG-3307

Controller of Examinations

Prof. Dr. Naseem Ahmed Controller of Examinations North Western University Khulna, Bangladesh 23/64/24

Chairperson of the Examination Committee

> Kamrun Nahar Shila Assistant Professor Department of English Language & Literature North Western University Khulna Bandladesh